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SANS CARPORT

AVEC CARPORT

thtity

e
L
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546 €

933 €

156

164

CLE SUR PORTE

566 €

976 €

105

113

GROS GEUVRE FERME

113 m?
454 €*

1.

Angle de toiture: 35°

Surface totale
Prix au m?
4,5m sous corniche

mcC72




REZ-DE-CHAUSSEE ETAGE

Salle de
bain 295

T

Buanderie

840
840

Chambre 3

300

Carport

300

600




